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November 13, 2017

CRC Industries Americas Group
885 Louis Drive
Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA markets Halal products
under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the Crescent-M Halal logo, IFANCA’S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL,
and marked “PRODUCT OF USA.”

Code

Product Name

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

DIRECT FOOD CONTACT WHITE OIL ISO 100
DIRECT FOOD CONTACT WHITE OIL I1SO 22
DIRECT FOOD CONTACT WHITE OIL ISO 46
FOOD GRADE AIR TOOL OIL

FOOD GRADE COMPRESSOR FLUSH ISO 46
FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 140

FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 250

FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 85W-140

FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 90

FOOD GRADE HIGH TEMPERATURE SYNTHETIC CHAIN LUBE
FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL 1SO 100

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that time.

Mm
Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph

President

IFANCA Head Office * 777 Busse Highway < Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA < Tel: (847) 993-0034 < Fax: (847) 993-0038
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November 13, 2017
CRC Industries Americas Group
885 Louis Drive
Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA markets Halal products

under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the Crescent-M Halal logo, IFANCA’S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL,

and marked “PRODUCT OF USA.”

Code Product Name

012 FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 150

013 FOOD GRADE MULTI-PURPOSE OIL ISO 22

014 FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 32

015 FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL 1SO 46

016 FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL I1SO 68

017 FOOD GRADE PROOFER CHAIN LUBE

018 FOOD GRADE REFRIGERATION COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 32
019 FOOD GRADE REFRIGERATION COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 68
020 FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC CHAIN LUBE

021 FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 100

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph{2.
President

IFANCA Head Office = 777 Busse Highway < Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 -

Fax: (847) 993-0038
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November 13, 2017

CRC Industries Americas Group
885 Louis Drive
Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA markets Halal products
under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the Crescent-M Halal logo, IFANCA’S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL,
and marked “PRODUCT OF USA.”

Code

Product Name

022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032

FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC COMPRESSOR OIL 1SO 32/46
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC COMPRESSOR OIL 1SO 68
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 150

FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 220

FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 320

FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 460

FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 680

FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL 1SO 100
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 22
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 32
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 46

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that,time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.®.
President

IFANCA Head Office = 777 Busse Highway < Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 « Fax: (847) 993-0038
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November 13, 2017

CRC Industries Americas Group
885 Louis Drive
Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA markets Halal products

under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the Crescent-M Halal logo, IFANCA’S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL,
and marked “PRODUCT OF USA.”

Code

Product Name

033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that time.

FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL I1SO 68
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG CHAIN OIL ISO 130
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG CHAIN OIL 1SO 220
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL ISO 150
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL ISO 220
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL I1SO 320
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL I1SO 460
FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL I1SO 680
PAN DIVIDER OIL DIRECT FOOD CONTACT ISO 15

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.
President

IFANCA Head Office « 777 Busse Highway < Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA - Tel: (847) 993-0034 -

Fax: (847) 993-0038
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