Document No.: CRC.PL.6822.12489.170004.US

Page: 1 of 4

November 13, 2017

CRC Industries Americas Group 885 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA** markets **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the **Crescent-M Halal** logo, IFANCA'S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL, and marked **"PRODUCT OF USA."**

Code	Product Name
001	DIRECT FOOD CONTACT WHITE OIL ISO 100
002	DIRECT FOOD CONTACT WHITE OIL ISO 22
003	DIRECT FOOD CONTACT WHITE OIL ISO 46
004	FOOD GRADE AIR TOOL OIL
005	FOOD GRADE COMPRESSOR FLUSH ISO 46
006	FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 140
007	FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 250
800	FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 85W-140
009	FOOD GRADE GEAR OIL SAE 90
010	FOOD GRADE HIGH TEMPERATURE SYNTHETIC CHAIN LUBE
011	FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 100

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.



IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: CRC.PL.6822.12489.170004.US

Page: 2 of 4

November 13, 2017

CRC Industries Americas Group 885 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA** markets **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the **Crescent-M Halal** logo, IFANCA'S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL, and marked **"PRODUCT OF USA."**

Code	Product Name
012	FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 150
013	FOOD GRADE MULTI-PURPOSE OIL ISO 22
014	FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 32
015	FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 46
016	FOOD GRADE HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 68
017	FOOD GRADE PROOFER CHAIN LUBE
018	FOOD GRADE REFRIGERATION COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 32
019	FOOD GRADE REFRIGERATION COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 68
020	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC CHAIN LUBE
021	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 100

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.



IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: CRC.PL.6822.12489.170004.US

Page: 3 of 4

November 13, 2017

CRC Industries Americas Group 885 Louis Drive

Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA** markets **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the **Crescent-M Halal** logo, IFANCA'S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL, and marked **"PRODUCT OF USA."**

Code	Product Name
022	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 32/46
023	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC COMPRESSOR OIL ISO 68
024	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 150
025	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 220
026	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 320
027	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 460
028	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL ISO 680
029	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 100
030	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 22
031	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 32
032	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 46

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.

IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: CRC.PL.6822.12489.170004.US

Page: 4 of 4

November 13, 2017

CRC Industries Americas Group 885 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974-2869

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **CRC Industries Americas Group, Warminster, PA, USA** markets **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The company may use the **Crescent-M Halal** logo, IFANCA'S HALAL CERTIFICATION SYMBOL, and marked **"PRODUCT OF USA."**

Code	Product Name
033	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 68
034	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG CHAIN OIL ISO 130
035	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG CHAIN OIL ISO 220
036	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL ISO 150
037	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL ISO 220
038	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL ISO 320
039	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL ISO 460
040	FOOD GRADE SYNTHETIC PAG GEAR OIL ISO 680
041	PAN DIVIDER OIL DIRECT FOOD CONTACT ISO 15

This certificate is valid until October 31, 2018 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.

Mahamand Misin Chaus

